Permits Issued - Summary by Type
City of Helena

Date Range Between 1/1/2024 and 5/31/2024

PERMIT TYPE NUMBER OF

PERMITS

VALUATION FEES CHARGED

COMMERCIAL ALTERNATIVE ENERGY
COMMERCIAL BUILDING
ADDITION
ALTERATION - REMODEL - TENANT FIT -
FOUNDATION ONLY
NEW BANK BUILDING
NEW NON - BUILDING STRUCTURE
NEW OTHER
NEW RESTAURANT - BAR AND CASINO
COMMERCIAL DEMOLITION
BUILDING
EXTERIOR DEMOLITION
INTERIOR DEMOLITION
COMMERCIAL ELECTRIC
COMMERCIAL MECHANICAL
COMMERCIAL PLUMBING
COMMERCIAL RE-ROOF
COMMERCIAL SIDING
COMMERCIAL TEMPORARY POWER
COMMERCIAL WATER AND SEWER FEES
CURB CUT DRIVE APPROACH
FIRE ALARM SYSTEMS
FIRE SPRINKLER SYSTEM
FIRE SUPPRESSION SYSTEM
MULTI FAMILY RESIDENTIAL ELECTRIC UP
PLAN CHECK FEE ONLY
PUBLIC SIDEWALK
RESIDENTIAL ALTERNATIVE ENERGY
RESIDENTIAL BUILDING
ADDITION
ALTERATION-REMODEL-RENOVATION
NEW GARAGE - CARPORTS
NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING
RESIDENTIAL DECK
RESIDENTIAL DEMOLITION
EXTERIOR DEMOLITION
INTERIOR DEMOLOTION
MULTIFAMILY DWELLING
SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING
RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL
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$180,000.00
$51,595,093.83
$16,688,147.00
$16,348,971.83
$191,505.00
$11,396,700.00
$3,838,839.00
$193,931.00
$2,937,000.00
$168,450.00
$104,500.00
$42,500.00
$21,450.00
$8,353,549.43
$4,979,532.00
$0.00
$3,255,112.00
$21,792.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$308,760.52
$472,170.00
$13,000.00
$0.00
$808,404.00
$0.00
$1,596,418.00
$8,121,693.76
$816,405.73
$1,674,515.60
$123,311.36
$5,507,461.07
$20,636.80
$113,270.02
$6,000.00
$27,270.02
$35,000.00
$45,000.00
$0.00

$1,186.50
$313,876.79
$85,922.11
$129,942.61
$2,385.08
$55,352.14
$21,057.71
$2,252.25
$16,964.89
$2,033.00
$1,143.50
$514.00
$375.50
$53,812.31
$26,812.00
$3,884.50
$27,936.57
$313.00
$105.00
$44,668.25
$585.00
$4,627.08
$4,537.10
$283.75
$7,707.00
$2,709.36
$281.00
$17,248.27
$84,169.25
$7,752.53
$23,805.71
$2,161.51
$50,449.50
$558.53
$1,619.50
$113.00
$426.00
$442.00
$638.50
$12,558.00



Permits Issued - Summary by Type

City of Helena
Date Range Between 1/1/2024 and 5/31/2024

RESIDENTIAL MECHANICAL 61 $644,939.00 $9,479.50
RESIDENTIAL MULTI-FAMILY BUILDING 30 $14,935,336.12 $129,544.38
ALTERATION - REMODEL - RENOVATION 3 $172,043.00 $2,509.65
NEW 2 UNIT DUPLEX 11 $4,690,728.12 $42,317.10
NEW 3 AND 4 UNIT FAMILY DWELLING 13 $8,154,848.00 $63,938.73
NEW 5 - 12 DWELLING UNIT 3 $1,917,717.00 $20,778.90
RESIDENTIAL PLUMBING 107 $0.00 $11,590.00
RESIDENTIAL RE-ROOF 86 $1,412,929.01 $19,930.45
RESIDENTIAL RETAINING WALL 1 $6,000.00 $186.45
RESIDENTIAL SIDING 5 $93,106.00 $1,377.50
RESIDENTIAL WATER AND SEWER FEES 212 $0.00 $97,970.75
SIGNS 13 $98,672.34 $1,729.50
STREET OPENING UTILITY 35 $0.00 $18,497.00
Totals: 1,272 $97,198,864.83 $901,817.29
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