## Permits Issued - Summary by Type

**City of Helena** Date Range Between 1/1/2024 and 5/31/2024

PERMIT TYPE	NUMBER OF	VALUATION	FEES CHARGED
	PERMITS		
COMMERCIAL ALTERNATIVE ENERGY	2	\$180,000.00	\$1,186.50
COMMERCIAL BUILDING	56	\$51,595,093.83	\$313,876.79
ADDITION	4	\$16,688,147.00	\$85,922.11
ALTERATION - REMODEL - TENANT FIT -	46	\$16,348,971.83	\$129,942.61
FOUNDATION ONLY	2	\$191,505.00	\$2,385.08
NEW BANK BUILDING	1	\$11,396,700.00	\$55,352.14
<b>NEW NON - BUILDING STRUCTURE</b>	1	\$3,838,839.00	\$21,057.71
NEW OTHER	1	\$193,931.00	\$2,252.25
NEW RESTAURANT - BAR AND CASINO	1	\$2,937,000.00	\$16,964.89
COMMERCIAL DEMOLITION	7	\$168,450.00	\$2,033.00
BUILDING	3	\$104,500.00	\$1,143.50
EXTERIOR DEMOLITION	1	\$42,500.00	\$514.00
INTERIOR DEMOLITION	3	\$21,450.00	\$375.50
COMMERCIAL ELECTRIC	71	\$8,353,549.43	\$53,812.31
COMMERCIAL MECHANICAL	40	\$4,979,532.00	\$26,812.00
COMMERCIAL PLUMBING	45	\$0.00	\$3,884.50
COMMERCIAL RE-ROOF	11	\$3,255,112.00	\$27,936.57
COMMERCIAL SIDING	1	\$21,792.00	\$313.00
COMMERCIAL TEMPORARY POWER	3	\$0.00	\$105.00
COMMERCIAL WATER AND SEWER FEES	56	\$0.00	\$44,668.25
CURB CUT DRIVE APPROACH	19	\$0.00	\$585.00
FIRE ALARM SYSTEMS	17	\$308,760.52	\$4,627.08
FIRE SPRINKLER SYSTEM	9	\$472,170.00	\$4,537.10
FIRE SUPPRESSION SYSTEM	3	\$13,000.00	\$283.75
MULTI FAMILY RESIDENTIAL ELECTRIC UP	23	\$0.00	\$7,707.00
PLAN CHECK FEE ONLY	1	\$808,404.00	\$2,709.36
PUBLIC SIDEWALK	39	\$0.00	\$281.00
RESIDENTIAL ALTERNATIVE ENERGY	88	\$1,596,418.00	\$17,248.27
RESIDENTIAL BUILDING	37	\$8,121,693.76	\$84,169.25
ADDITION	2	\$816,405.73	\$7,752.53
ALTERATION-REMODEL-RENOVATION	21	\$1,674,515.60	\$23,805.71
NEW GARAGE - CARPORTS	2	\$123,311.36	\$2,161.51
NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING	12	\$5,507,461.07	\$50,449.50
RESIDENTIAL DECK	2	\$20,636.80	\$558.53
RESIDENTIAL DEMOLITION	6	\$113,270.02	\$1,619.50
EXTERIOR DEMOLITION	1	\$6,000.00	\$113.00
INTERIOR DEMOLOTION	2	\$27,270.02	\$426.00
MULTIFAMILY DWELLING	1	\$35,000.00	\$442.00
SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING	2	\$45,000.00	\$638.50
RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL	186	\$0.00	\$12,558.00

Permits Issued - Summary by Type City of Helena Date Range Between 1/1/2024 and 5/31/2024					
RESIDENTIAL MECHANICAL	61	\$644,939.00	\$9,479.50		
RESIDENTIAL MULTI-FAMILY BUILDING	30	\$14,935,336.12	\$129,544.38		
ALTERATION - REMODEL - RENOVATION	3	\$172,043.00	\$2,509.65		
NEW 2 UNIT DUPLEX	11	\$4,690,728.12	\$42,317.10		
NEW 3 AND 4 UNIT FAMILY DWELLING	13	\$8,154,848.00	\$63,938.73		
NEW 5 - 12 DWELLING UNIT	3	\$1,917,717.00	\$20,778.90		
RESIDENTIAL PLUMBING	107	\$0.00	\$11,590.00		
RESIDENTIAL RE-ROOF	86	\$1,412,929.01	\$19,930.45		
RESIDENTIAL RETAINING WALL	1	\$6,000.00	\$186.45		
RESIDENTIAL SIDING	5	\$93,106.00	\$1,377.50		
RESIDENTIAL WATER AND SEWER FEES	212	\$0.00	\$97,970.75		
SIGNS	13	\$98,672.34	\$1,729.50		
STREET OPENING UTILITY	35	\$0.00	\$18,497.00		
Totals:	1,272	\$97,198,864.83	\$901,817.29		